CLOSED BEZEL
SECTION A-A
EXTRUSION
DETAIL  A
EXPLODED ISOMETRIC VIEW
A
A
A
1455U1602
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com°
EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 160MM WIDE PC BOARD
196.10 mm
[7.720 in]
71.10 mm
[2.799 in]
11.60 mm
[0.457 in]
8.00 mm
[0.315 in]
0.50 mm
[0.020 in]
61.480.61
 mm
2.4200.024 in
[ ]
186.481.20
 mm
7.3420.047 in
[ ]
66.00 mm
[2.598 in]
191.00 mm
[7.520 in]
160.000.50
 mm
6.2990.020 in
[ ]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
 TYP
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
 TYP
2.50 mm
[0.098 in]
5.42 mm
[0.213 in]
2.25 mm
[0.089 in]
 TYP
OPTIONAL FLANGED
 END PANELS 1455UF
58.50 mm
[2.303 in]
181.50 mm
[7.146 in]
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Enclosures, Boxes & Cases category:
Click to view products by  Hammond manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
000-035-006  000-035-100  000-086-006  001106  00 11 07  00 19 56 LE  00 19 58 LE  00 21 02 LE  00 21 06 LE  00 21 08 LE  00 21 42 LE  00-
3073  004  00846  00850  00851  00852  010619030  010619038  010808060  010808068  010813060  010813068  010818060  010818068
01.112L075  011212098  011.5  011616090  011616098  011.9  012320180  012328110  012.9  012.CA.G  014416  01.509L057  020606030
020606060  020808060  020808080  020811060  020811080  020816060  020823060  020823080  021032080  021616090  021626090
021636090